
*2110-L-M*
2110-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Casal Rodas Eugenio

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
1A

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 3 2 M 5 5 0 0

2 4 1 M 5 10 0 0

3 1 1 M 2 12 0 0

4 4 M M 4 16 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 29 1 0

6 6 3 2 11 40 1 0

7 4 1 M 5 45 0 0

8 4 2 1 7 52 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 63 0 0

10 4 4 2 10 73 0 0

11 4 3 1 8 81 0 0

12 4 3 2 9 90 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 6 4 2 12 102 1 0

14 3 3 3 9 111 0 0

15 4 M M 4 115 0 0

16 4 M M 4 119 0 0

17 5 4 3 12 131 0 1

18 4 4 3 11 142 0 0

19 3 3 M 6 148 0 0

20 3 2 1 6 154 0 0

21 6 4 4 14 168 1 0

22 4 4 3 11 179 0 0

23 4 4 4 12 191 0 0

24 4 3 2 9 200 0 0

Total 200 4 1

Arquero Tanteador



*30993-L-M*
30993-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Trebol Lopez Gustavo

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
1B

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

2 4 4 3 11 23 0 0

3 2 2 M 4 27 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 36 0 0

5 5 3 2 10 46 0 1

6 4 3 3 10 56 0 0

7 5 5 4 14 70 0 2

8 6 5 2 13 83 1 1

9 4 4 M 8 91 0 0

10 3 2 1 6 97 0 0

11 5 4 2 11 108 0 1

12 4 4 2 10 118 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 6 5 5 16 134 1 2

14 4 4 2 10 144 0 0

15 5 3 M 8 152 0 1

16 6 3 2 11 163 1 0

17 5 3 1 9 172 0 1

18 4 4 3 11 183 0 0

19 6 6 2 14 197 2 0

20 4 3 3 10 207 0 0

21 5 4 3 12 219 0 1

22 4 3 3 10 229 0 0

23 4 4 4 12 241 0 0

24 5 5 4 14 255 0 2

Total 255 5 13

Arquero Tanteador



*31972-L-M*
31972-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Castaño Gracia Joaquin

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
1C

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

2 5 2 M 7 19 0 1

3 5 2 M 7 26 0 1

4 4 4 3 11 37 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 49 0 1

6 5 4 4 13 62 0 1

7 6 5 4 15 77 1 1

8 6 3 2 11 88 1 0

9 6 5 4 15 103 1 1

10 1 1 M 2 105 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 117 0 1

12 4 3 2 9 126 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 5 4 3 12 138 0 1

14 4 4 4 12 150 0 0

15 4 3 M 7 157 0 0

16 5 5 4 14 171 0 2

17 6 5 4 15 186 1 1

18 5 4 3 12 198 0 1

19 4 4 3 11 209 0 0

20 3 3 3 9 218 0 0

21 6 6 4 16 234 2 0

22 4 3 3 10 244 0 0

23 6 4 4 14 258 1 0

24 5 4 4 13 271 0 1

Total 271 7 13

Arquero Tanteador



*95684-L-M*
95684-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Lobete Huertas Francisco

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
1D

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

1 6 5 M 11 11 1 1

2 5 4 3 12 23 0 1

3 2 1 M 3 26 0 0

4 4 4 M 8 34 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 45 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 58 0 1

7 3 3 3 9 67 0 0

8 4 4 3 11 78 0 0

9 4 4 2 10 88 0 0

10 6 2 M 8 96 1 0

11 2 2 1 5 101 0 0

12 5 4 M 9 110 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

13 6 4 3 13 123 1 0

14 6 5 4 15 138 1 1

15 4 3 2 9 147 0 0

16 6 3 2 11 158 1 0

17 5 5 1 11 169 0 2

18 4 4 2 10 179 0 0

19 4 4 4 12 191 0 0

20 5 4 4 13 204 0 1

21 4 4 4 12 216 0 0

22 4 4 3 11 227 0 0

23 6 4 3 13 240 1 0

24 4 4 2 10 250 0 0

Total 250 6 8

Arquero Tanteador



*25433-L-M*
25433-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Casal Rodas Jose Angel

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
2A

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 2 2 M 4 4 0 0

3 4 1 M 5 9 0 0

4 1 1 M 2 11 0 0

5 4 3 2 9 20 0 0

6 5 4 2 11 31 0 1

7 4 3 3 10 41 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 53 0 0

9 5 4 3 12 65 0 1

10 1 M M 1 66 0 0

11 5 3 3 11 77 0 1

12 4 3 3 10 87 0 0

13 5 4 3 12 99 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 4 3 1 8 107 0 0

15 4 2 1 7 114 0 0

16 3 2 2 7 121 0 0

17 4 3 2 9 130 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 143 0 1

19 6 4 1 11 154 1 0

20 5 4 3 12 166 0 1

21 4 4 1 9 175 0 0

22 6 6 5 17 192 2 1

23 5 4 3 12 204 0 1

24 4 3 M 7 211 0 0

1 6 5 4 15 226 1 1

Total 226 4 9

Arquero Tanteador



*30143-L-M*
30143-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Lorenzo Rojo Angel

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
2B

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

3 4 3 M 7 20 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 29 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 41 0 1

6 6 4 3 13 54 1 0

7 4 4 3 11 65 0 0

8 4 4 1 9 74 0 0

9 3 3 3 9 83 0 0

10 3 1 M 4 87 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 99 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 110 0 0

13 6 4 3 13 123 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 4 4 2 10 133 0 0

15 2 M M 2 135 0 0

16 3 3 1 7 142 0 0

17 5 5 3 13 155 0 2

18 5 4 3 12 167 0 1

19 5 5 4 14 181 0 2

20 5 4 4 13 194 0 1

21 4 2 1 7 201 0 0

22 4 3 3 10 211 0 0

23 6 5 3 14 225 1 1

24 4 3 2 9 234 0 0

1 5 5 2 12 246 0 2

Total 246 3 11

Arquero Tanteador



*13093-L-M*
13093-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Iriarte Larumbe Jose Luis

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
2C

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 5 3 2 10 10 0 1

3 3 3 2 8 18 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 30 0 1

5 5 4 4 13 43 0 1

6 6 3 5 14 57 1 1

7 5 4 3 12 69 0 1

8 4 4 3 11 80 0 0

9 6 5 3 14 94 1 1

10 4 3 2 9 103 0 0

11 6 4 1 11 114 1 0

12 4 3 3 10 124 0 0

13 5 4 3 12 136 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 5 4 3 12 148 0 1

15 4 4 3 11 159 0 0

16 4 2 1 7 166 0 0

17 5 4 4 13 179 0 1

18 4 3 3 10 189 0 0

19 6 4 3 13 202 1 0

20 5 4 4 13 215 0 1

21 4 4 3 11 226 0 0

22 5 4 4 13 239 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 254 1 1

24 4 3 2 9 263 0 0

1 4 3 3 10 273 0 0

Total 273 5 12

Arquero Tanteador



*92514-L-M*
92514-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Martinez Tovar Jose Luis

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
2D

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

3 4 3 3 10 20 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 29 0 0

5 6 5 4 15 44 1 1

6 5 4 4 13 57 0 1

7 5 3 4 12 69 0 1

8 5 5 4 14 83 0 2

9 6 6 4 16 99 2 0

10 5 4 2 11 110 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 124 0 2

12 4 3 2 9 133 0 0

13 6 4 4 14 147 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 6 4 4 14 161 1 0

15 3 2 M 5 166 0 0

16 4 2 1 7 173 0 0

17 6 5 4 15 188 1 1

18 5 4 4 13 201 0 1

19 5 4 3 12 213 0 1

20 6 5 5 16 229 1 2

21 6 5 3 14 243 1 1

22 5 5 4 14 257 0 2

23 6 5 4 15 272 1 1

24 5 4 2 11 283 0 1

1 5 3 2 10 293 0 1

Total 293 9 19

Arquero Tanteador



*2111-L-M*
2111-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Casal Rodas Oscar

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
3A

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 2 2 M 4 4 0 0

4 4 3 3 10 14 0 0

5 5 4 4 13 27 0 1

6 6 4 3 13 40 1 0

7 5 3 2 10 50 0 1

8 6 4 1 11 61 1 0

9 5 4 3 12 73 0 1

10 5 4 3 12 85 0 1

11 4 3 3 10 95 0 0

12 5 3 2 10 105 0 1

13 5 4 4 13 118 0 1

14 4 2 1 7 125 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 4 2 2 8 133 0 0

16 4 3 1 8 141 0 0

17 6 4 4 14 155 1 0

18 5 4 3 12 167 0 1

19 4 4 3 11 178 0 0

20 5 4 3 12 190 0 1

21 6 5 4 15 205 1 1

22 4 4 3 11 216 0 0

23 6 4 3 13 229 1 0

24 6 4 4 14 243 1 0

1 4 3 M 7 250 0 0

2 5 3 2 10 260 0 1

Total 260 6 10

Arquero Tanteador



*89248-L-M*
89248-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Fernandez Alvarez Jairo Valentin

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
3B

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 3 3 2 8 8 0 0

4 6 6 4 16 24 2 0

5 5 5 5 15 39 0 3

6 5 5 5 15 54 0 3

7 4 4 4 12 66 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 78 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 91 0 1

10 5 4 3 12 103 0 1

11 5 5 3 13 116 0 2

12 6 4 4 14 130 1 0

13 6 5 4 15 145 1 1

14 5 5 4 14 159 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 4 1 M 5 164 0 0

16 4 4 4 12 176 0 0

17 6 4 3 13 189 1 0

18 4 4 3 11 200 0 0

19 6 5 3 14 214 1 1

20 5 3 3 11 225 0 1

21 6 5 4 15 240 1 1

22 5 5 4 14 254 0 2

23 5 4 4 13 267 0 1

24 6 5 4 15 282 1 1

1 5 4 4 13 295 0 1

2 3 3 2 8 303 0 0

Total 303 8 22

Arquero Tanteador



*46515-L-M*
46515-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Civera De Miguel Francisco Javier

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
3C

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 2 M 6 6 0 0

4 3 M M 3 9 0 0

5 4 3 2 9 18 0 0

6 4 3 1 8 26 0 0

7 3 3 2 8 34 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 46 0 1

9 6 4 3 13 59 1 0

10 4 3 M 7 66 0 0

11 5 4 2 11 77 0 1

12 5 3 2 10 87 0 1

13 4 3 3 10 97 0 0

14 4 3 2 9 106 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 2 2 1 5 111 0 0

16 6 2 2 10 121 1 0

17 4 3 2 9 130 0 0

18 4 4 2 10 140 0 0

19 4 3 2 9 149 0 0

20 3 1 M 4 153 0 0

21 4 4 2 10 163 0 0

22 6 4 3 13 176 1 0

23 6 4 3 13 189 1 0

24 5 5 4 14 203 0 2

1 4 2 1 7 210 0 0

2 3 3 M 6 216 0 0

Total 216 4 5

Arquero Tanteador



*17864-L-M*
17864-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Gracia Marton Jose Miguel

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
3D

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 3 1 8 8 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 18 0 0

5 6 5 4 15 33 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 47 0 2

7 5 4 3 12 59 0 1

8 6 4 3 13 72 1 0

9 5 4 3 12 84 0 1

10 4 3 1 8 92 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 105 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 117 0 1

13 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

14 3 2 2 7 139 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 4 4 3 11 150 0 0

16 5 4 3 12 162 0 1

17 5 3 3 11 173 0 1

18 6 5 4 15 188 1 1

19 4 4 4 12 200 0 0

20 2 2 1 5 205 0 0

21 5 4 4 13 218 0 1

22 4 4 4 12 230 0 0

23 4 4 4 12 242 0 0

24 5 3 M 8 250 0 1

1 4 2 M 6 256 0 0

2 4 3 2 9 265 0 0

Total 265 4 13

Arquero Tanteador



*1995-L-M*
1995-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Martinez Tovar Miguel Angel

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
4A

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

5 5 4 4 13 24 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 36 0 1

7 6 6 4 16 52 2 0

8 4 4 4 12 64 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 77 0 1

10 4 3 2 9 86 0 0

11 6 4 2 12 98 1 0

12 6 4 4 14 112 1 0

13 6 6 5 17 129 2 1

14 3 2 1 6 135 0 0

15 4 4 M 8 143 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 3 2 2 7 150 0 0

17 6 5 4 15 165 1 1

18 5 4 4 13 178 0 1

19 5 5 3 13 191 0 2

20 4 4 3 11 202 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 217 1 1

22 4 4 3 11 228 0 0

23 6 5 3 14 242 1 1

24 5 5 4 14 256 0 2

1 4 3 1 8 264 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 277 0 1

3 4 2 M 6 283 0 0

Total 283 9 13

Arquero Tanteador



*42895-L-M*
42895-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Moreno Alejos Fortunato

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
4B

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 4 3 M 7 7 0 0

5 6 3 3 12 19 1 0

6 5 4 1 10 29 0 1

7 3 1 M 4 33 0 0

8 4 3 1 8 41 0 0

9 6 4 4 14 55 1 0

10 3 2 M 5 60 0 0

11 3 3 3 9 69 0 0

12 4 3 1 8 77 0 0

13 5 4 3 12 89 0 1

14 5 2 M 7 96 0 1

15 3 M M 3 99 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 3 2 M 5 104 0 0

17 4 3 2 9 113 0 0

18 5 3 3 11 124 0 1

19 4 4 3 11 135 0 0

20 5 5 3 13 148 0 2

21 5 4 4 13 161 0 1

22 4 3 2 9 170 0 0

23 6 5 2 13 183 1 1

24 6 4 3 13 196 1 0

1 4 4 1 9 205 0 0

2 3 3 2 8 213 0 0

3 4 4 2 10 223 0 0

Total 223 4 8

Arquero Tanteador



*32260-L-M*
32260-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Parejo Gonzalez Candido

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
4C

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 2 1 M 3 3 0 0

5 5 5 3 13 16 0 2

6 6 3 3 12 28 1 0

7 5 1 1 7 35 0 1

8 4 3 M 7 42 0 0

9 4 4 4 12 54 0 0

10 2 1 M 3 57 0 0

11 4 M M 4 61 0 0

12 6 3 1 10 71 1 0

13 4 4 1 9 80 0 0

14 1 1 1 3 83 0 0

15 M M M 0 83 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 3 3 1 7 90 0 0

17 4 3 3 10 100 0 0

18 5 4 2 11 111 0 1

19 3 2 1 6 117 0 0

20 4 4 4 12 129 0 0

21 6 4 4 14 143 1 0

22 5 3 3 11 154 0 1

23 5 5 4 14 168 0 2

24 6 6 3 15 183 2 0

1 5 4 4 13 196 0 1

2 5 M M 5 201 0 1

3 2 2 1 5 206 0 0

Total 206 5 9

Arquero Tanteador



*84818-L-M*
84818-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Rodríguez Monge Juan Gregorio

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
5A

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 3 3 3 9 9 0 0

6 5 3 3 11 20 0 1

7 4 4 3 11 31 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 40 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 49 0 0

10 5 4 M 9 58 0 1

11 4 1 M 5 63 0 0

12 6 4 2 12 75 1 0

13 5 4 2 11 86 0 1

14 3 3 M 6 92 0 0

15 6 M M 6 98 1 0

16 4 2 M 6 104 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 4 4 3 11 115 0 0

18 5 4 3 12 127 0 1

19 3 3 3 9 136 0 0

20 4 3 2 9 145 0 0

21 5 4 4 13 158 0 1

22 4 3 3 10 168 0 0

23 5 5 3 13 181 0 2

24 6 4 3 13 194 1 0

1 4 2 M 6 200 0 0

2 4 3 M 7 207 0 0

3 4 4 1 9 216 0 0

4 4 3 M 7 223 0 0

Total 223 3 7

Arquero Tanteador



*28678-L-M*
28678-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Rubio Lopez Juan Alberto

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
5B

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 4 4 1 9 9 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 21 0 1

7 3 2 1 6 27 0 0

8 3 3 1 7 34 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 47 0 1

10 4 3 3 10 57 0 0

11 4 4 2 10 67 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 80 0 1

13 3 2 2 7 87 0 0

14 4 3 1 8 95 0 0

15 3 1 M 4 99 0 0

16 3 3 2 8 107 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 5 5 2 12 119 0 2

18 4 3 3 10 129 0 0

19 3 3 1 7 136 0 0

20 4 4 2 10 146 0 0

21 5 4 3 12 158 0 1

22 4 3 2 9 167 0 0

23 6 4 2 12 179 1 0

24 5 4 4 13 192 0 1

1 3 3 M 6 198 0 0

2 3 2 1 6 204 0 0

3 4 2 1 7 211 0 0

4 3 3 M 6 217 0 0

Total 217 1 7

Arquero Tanteador



*97352-L-M*
97352-L-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Pereira Bamio José Manuel

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
5C

L M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

5 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

6 6 5 5 16 28 1 2

7 4 2 M 6 34 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 46 0 1

9 5 3 3 11 57 0 1

10 2 M M 2 59 0 0

11 3 3 1 7 66 0 0

12 4 4 2 10 76 0 0

13 4 3 2 9 85 0 0

14 6 4 3 13 98 1 0

15 2 2 M 4 102 0 0

16 4 4 1 9 111 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

17 4 4 4 12 123 0 0

18 6 3 M 9 132 1 0

19 5 3 3 11 143 0 1

20 4 3 2 9 152 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 167 1 1

22 5 1 1 7 174 0 1

23 6 5 5 16 190 1 2

24 4 3 3 10 200 0 0

1 4 2 2 8 208 0 0

2 4 3 M 7 215 0 0

3 5 2 1 8 223 0 1

4 3 2 M 5 228 0 0

Total 228 5 11

Arquero Tanteador



*98022-L-W*
98022-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Carrasco Moreno Elvira

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
9A

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 3 3 1 7 7 0 0

10 2 M M 2 9 0 0

11 1 1 M 2 11 0 0

12 M M M 0 11 0 0

13 4 2 M 6 17 0 0

14 2 1 M 3 20 0 0

15 2 M M 2 22 0 0

16 1 M M 1 23 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 34 0 0

18 4 3 M 7 41 0 0

19 4 4 2 10 51 0 0

20 4 2 M 6 57 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 4 4 2 10 67 0 0

22 5 4 2 11 78 0 1

23 3 2 M 5 83 0 0

24 4 3 M 7 90 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 102 0 1

2 2 1 M 3 105 0 0

3 4 1 M 5 110 0 0

4 2 1 M 3 113 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 124 0 0

6 6 3 3 12 136 1 0

7 3 2 M 5 141 0 0

8 5 3 2 10 151 0 1

Total 151 1 3

Arquero Tanteador



*83991-L-W*
83991-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Fernandez Llera Carmen

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
9B

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

10 1 M M 1 14 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 25 0 0

12 3 2 1 6 31 0 0

13 5 3 3 11 42 0 1

14 4 3 1 8 50 0 0

15 5 2 M 7 57 0 1

16 2 M M 2 59 0 0

17 5 4 3 12 71 0 1

18 5 3 1 9 80 0 1

19 4 3 3 10 90 0 0

20 4 4 2 10 100 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 5 4 2 11 111 0 1

22 3 2 2 7 118 0 0

23 5 4 4 13 131 0 1

24 4 3 3 10 141 0 0

1 2 1 1 4 145 0 0

2 4 3 1 8 153 0 0

3 3 2 1 6 159 0 0

4 2 1 M 3 162 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 173 0 0

6 4 2 1 7 180 0 0

7 2 1 M 3 183 0 0

8 2 2 2 6 189 0 0

Total 189 1 6

Arquero Tanteador



*17966-L-W*
17966-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Garrido Lazaro Encarna

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
9C

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

10 4 4 1 9 21 0 0

11 3 3 2 8 29 0 0

12 3 3 M 6 35 0 0

13 5 5 3 13 48 0 2

14 6 6 5 17 65 2 1

15 5 3 2 10 75 0 1

16 4 4 3 11 86 0 0

17 6 4 4 14 100 1 0

18 5 5 4 14 114 0 2

19 4 3 3 10 124 0 0

20 3 3 3 9 133 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 5 5 4 14 147 0 2

22 4 3 1 8 155 0 0

23 6 3 3 12 167 1 0

24 3 3 3 9 176 0 0

1 5 4 4 13 189 0 1

2 4 4 3 11 200 0 0

3 2 1 1 4 204 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 217 0 1

5 4 4 4 12 229 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 242 1 0

7 5 1 1 7 249 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 261 0 1

Total 261 5 13

Arquero Tanteador



*84154-L-W*
84154-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Hernández Ávila Rosa

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
9D

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 3 3 1 7 7 0 0

10 2 2 M 4 11 0 0

11 4 2 1 7 18 0 0

12 5 3 3 11 29 0 1

13 6 4 1 11 40 1 0

14 5 4 M 9 49 0 1

15 2 1 1 4 53 0 0

16 5 1 M 6 59 0 1

17 4 4 2 10 69 0 0

18 5 5 2 12 81 0 2

19 4 M M 4 85 0 0

20 1 M M 1 86 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 4 4 4 12 98 0 0

22 6 4 3 13 111 1 0

23 4 3 2 9 120 0 0

24 4 4 1 9 129 0 0

1 4 3 3 10 139 0 0

2 4 M M 4 143 0 0

3 4 M M 4 147 0 0

4 4 3 3 10 157 0 0

5 4 1 1 6 163 0 0

6 5 3 2 10 173 0 1

7 6 M M 6 179 1 0

8 4 3 2 9 188 0 0

Total 188 3 6

Arquero Tanteador



*1012-L-W*
1012-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Sanjorge Garcia Melania

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
10A

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 1 1 M 2 2 0 0

11 3 M M 3 5 0 0

12 3 2 1 6 11 0 0

13 6 5 3 14 25 1 1

14 3 3 3 9 34 0 0

15 4 2 M 6 40 0 0

16 3 2 M 5 45 0 0

17 5 5 M 10 55 0 2

18 4 3 2 9 64 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 77 0 1

20 4 3 1 8 85 0 0

21 4 3 3 10 95 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 5 3 3 11 106 0 1

23 6 4 4 14 120 1 0

24 6 5 3 14 134 1 1

1 2 1 M 3 137 0 0

2 4 2 2 8 145 0 0

3 1 1 M 2 147 0 0

4 3 2 1 6 153 0 0

5 5 4 1 10 163 0 1

6 4 2 2 8 171 0 0

7 4 1 M 5 176 0 0

8 5 2 1 8 184 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 197 0 1

Total 197 3 9

Arquero Tanteador



*85278-L-W*
85278-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Lopez De La Reina Ripoll Ana Maria

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
10B

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 4 3 1 8 8 0 0

11 3 1 M 4 12 0 0

12 4 3 2 9 21 0 0

13 4 3 2 9 30 0 0

14 6 3 M 9 39 1 0

15 4 M M 4 43 0 0

16 3 3 M 6 49 0 0

17 3 2 2 7 56 0 0

18 3 3 3 9 65 0 0

19 4 4 1 9 74 0 0

20 6 5 4 15 89 1 1

21 4 2 2 8 97 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 4 4 1 9 106 0 0

23 5 1 1 7 113 0 1

24 3 3 3 9 122 0 0

1 3 3 M 6 128 0 0

2 4 2 2 8 136 0 0

3 2 M M 2 138 0 0

4 3 3 1 7 145 0 0

5 5 4 1 10 155 0 1

6 3 1 1 5 160 0 0

7 4 3 3 10 170 0 0

8 5 3 2 10 180 0 1

9 4 3 M 7 187 0 0

Total 187 2 4

Arquero Tanteador



*89826-L-W*
89826-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Martorell San Nicolas Laura

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
10C

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 4 M M 4 4 0 0

11 4 3 2 9 13 0 0

12 5 M M 5 18 0 1

13 5 4 2 11 29 0 1

14 3 3 1 7 36 0 0

15 3 2 M 5 41 0 0

16 1 1 M 2 43 0 0

17 3 3 2 8 51 0 0

18 5 4 1 10 61 0 1

19 3 3 3 9 70 0 0

20 3 1 M 4 74 0 0

21 6 4 4 14 88 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 5 4 2 11 99 0 1

23 5 4 2 11 110 0 1

24 4 3 2 9 119 0 0

1 3 2 M 5 124 0 0

2 2 2 M 4 128 0 0

3 3 M M 3 131 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 143 0 1

5 4 4 3 11 154 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 167 1 0

7 3 2 1 6 173 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 187 0 2

9 6 3 2 11 198 1 0

Total 198 3 8

Arquero Tanteador



*31971-L-W*
31971-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Rabasco Alcorta Eguzkiñe

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
10D

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 3 2 1 6 6 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 18 0 0

12 4 2 2 8 26 0 0

13 5 4 4 13 39 0 1

14 5 4 3 12 51 0 1

15 3 2 1 6 57 0 0

16 4 3 2 9 66 0 0

17 6 4 3 13 79 1 0

18 6 4 3 13 92 1 0

19 5 4 3 12 104 0 1

20 5 4 4 13 117 0 1

21 6 5 4 15 132 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 3 3 1 7 139 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 151 0 1

24 6 5 5 16 167 1 2

1 4 4 M 8 175 0 0

2 3 3 M 6 181 0 0

3 3 1 M 4 185 0 0

4 3 3 2 8 193 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 206 1 0

6 5 3 2 10 216 0 1

7 4 4 2 10 226 0 0

8 6 2 1 9 235 1 0

9 3 3 2 8 243 0 0

Total 243 6 9

Arquero Tanteador



*54317-L-W*
54317-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Santamaria Martin Ainhoa

P/A/C: PVA - País Vasco
11A

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 5 3 M 8 8 0 1

12 4 3 M 7 15 0 0

13 4 3 3 10 25 0 0

14 6 5 2 13 38 1 1

15 4 3 M 7 45 0 0

16 4 3 M 7 52 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 63 0 0

18 6 4 3 13 76 1 0

19 5 3 1 9 85 0 1

20 5 4 3 12 97 0 1

21 3 3 3 9 106 0 0

22 5 4 2 11 117 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 4 4 1 9 126 0 0

24 5 2 2 9 135 0 1

1 4 4 3 11 146 0 0

2 4 4 1 9 155 0 0

3 3 M M 3 158 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 169 0 0

5 4 2 2 8 177 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 189 0 0

7 5 3 M 8 197 0 1

8 4 3 1 8 205 0 0

9 4 3 3 10 215 0 0

10 3 2 M 5 220 0 0

Total 220 2 7

Arquero Tanteador



*96573-L-W*
96573-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Santamaria Peñalta Irene

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
11B

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 3 2 M 5 5 0 0

12 1 1 M 2 7 0 0

13 4 2 M 6 13 0 0

14 2 M M 2 15 0 0

15 1 M M 1 16 0 0

16 2 2 M 4 20 0 0

17 4 3 2 9 29 0 0

18 5 3 3 11 40 0 1

19 3 2 M 5 45 0 0

20 4 3 1 8 53 0 0

21 4 3 2 9 62 0 0

22 5 4 M 9 71 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 4 4 4 12 83 0 0

24 5 4 3 12 95 0 1

1 3 M M 3 98 0 0

2 4 3 3 10 108 0 0

3 2 M M 2 110 0 0

4 4 2 1 7 117 0 0

5 4 3 2 9 126 0 0

6 4 3 M 7 133 0 0

7 4 1 M 5 138 0 0

8 4 1 M 5 143 0 0

9 6 4 1 11 154 1 0

10 4 2 M 6 160 0 0

Total 160 1 3

Arquero Tanteador



*47457-L-W*
47457-L-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ventosa Sanchez Maria Cruz Andrea

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
11C

L W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

11 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

12 6 3 1 10 19 1 0

13 5 4 4 13 32 0 1

14 3 3 2 8 40 0 0

15 4 1 M 5 45 0 0

16 3 2 M 5 50 0 0

17 4 4 4 12 62 0 0

18 6 5 4 15 77 1 1

19 6 3 2 11 88 1 0

20 6 4 4 14 102 1 0

21 5 4 3 12 114 0 1

22 4 4 3 11 125 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

23 6 4 2 12 137 1 0

24 6 3 2 11 148 1 0

1 3 3 1 7 155 0 0

2 3 2 2 7 162 0 0

3 4 3 M 7 169 0 0

4 4 2 2 8 177 0 0

5 5 5 4 14 191 0 2

6 4 4 1 9 200 0 0

7 4 3 2 9 209 0 0

8 4 4 2 10 219 0 0

9 3 2 2 7 226 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 235 0 0

Total 235 6 5

Arquero Tanteador



*17865-T-W*
17865-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ardoiz Moracho Beatriz

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
14A

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 4 1 1 6 6 0 0

15 3 1 M 4 10 0 0

16 2 M M 2 12 0 0

17 6 4 2 12 24 1 0

18 4 M M 4 28 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

20 4 4 M 8 51 0 0

21 5 4 2 11 62 0 1

22 4 4 1 9 71 0 0

23 4 5 4 13 84 0 1

24 4 3 3 10 94 0 0

1 4 3 M 7 101 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 3 3 M 6 107 0 0

3 3 2 M 5 112 0 0

4 2 M M 2 114 0 0

5 1 M M 1 115 0 0

6 3 2 M 5 120 0 0

7 4 3 2 9 129 0 0

8 5 5 2 12 141 0 2

9 3 3 1 7 148 0 0

10 2 1 M 3 151 0 0

11 5 4 2 11 162 0 1

12 6 4 M 10 172 1 0

13 4 2 2 8 180 0 0

Total 180 3 6

Arquero Tanteador



*105596-T-W*
105596-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Uzquiza Fernández Clara

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
14B

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

15 1 1 M 2 13 0 0

16 4 M M 4 17 0 0

17 4 3 2 9 26 0 0

18 4 2 2 8 34 0 0

19 3 3 1 7 41 0 0

20 5 4 4 13 54 0 1

21 4 4 4 12 66 0 0

22 5 5 4 14 80 0 2

23 5 4 2 11 91 0 1

24 3 2 2 7 98 0 0

1 1 M M 1 99 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 2 2 M 4 103 0 0

3 2 M M 2 105 0 0

4 2 2 M 4 109 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 120 0 0

6 5 3 2 10 130 0 1

7 3 M M 3 133 0 0

8 5 4 2 11 144 0 1

9 4 2 2 8 152 0 0

10 5 2 M 7 159 0 1

11 2 1 M 3 162 0 0

12 5 4 3 12 174 0 1

13 4 3 1 8 182 0 0

Total 182 0 8

Arquero Tanteador



*101822-T-W*
101822-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Rosillo González Dolores

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
14C

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 3 3 3 9 9 0 0

15 2 M M 2 11 0 0

16 4 1 M 5 16 0 0

17 6 5 2 13 29 1 1

18 5 4 3 12 41 0 1

19 6 2 M 8 49 1 0

20 2 M M 2 51 0 0

21 4 4 1 9 60 0 0

22 3 2 M 5 65 0 0

23 6 2 M 8 73 1 0

24 5 2 M 7 80 0 1

1 4 2 1 7 87 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 3 M M 3 90 0 0

3 1 1 M 2 92 0 0

4 3 1 M 4 96 0 0

5 4 2 2 8 104 0 0

6 4 3 M 7 111 0 0

7 4 4 M 8 119 0 0

8 4 4 M 8 127 0 0

9 4 3 3 10 137 0 0

10 3 2 1 6 143 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 155 0 1

12 2 1 M 3 158 0 0

13 3 3 1 7 165 0 0

Total 165 3 4

Arquero Tanteador



*89214-T-W*
89214-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ruiz Casanueva Beatriz

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
14D

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

14 6 1 1 8 8 1 0

15 M M M 0 8 0 0

16 1 M M 1 9 0 0

17 5 4 2 11 20 0 1

18 3 2 M 5 25 0 0

19 3 3 M 6 31 0 0

20 3 3 1 7 38 0 0

21 3 3 3 9 47 0 0

22 4 3 M 7 54 0 0

23 5 4 4 13 67 0 1

24 5 4 1 10 77 0 1

1 6 1 1 8 85 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

2 M M M 0 85 0 0

3 4 2 1 7 92 0 0

4 5 2 M 7 99 0 1

5 4 4 M 8 107 0 0

6 4 3 1 8 115 0 0

7 2 2 M 4 119 0 0

8 5 4 1 10 129 0 1

9 2 M M 2 131 0 0

10 4 4 M 8 139 0 0

11 4 1 M 5 144 0 0

12 4 M M 4 148 0 0

13 5 3 2 10 158 0 1

Total 158 2 6

Arquero Tanteador



*88769-T-W*
88769-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Palacio Perez Aia

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
15A

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 4 4 2 10 10 0 0

16 5 4 3 12 22 0 1

17 4 4 4 12 34 0 0

18 6 5 M 11 45 1 1

19 4 3 M 7 52 0 0

20 5 2 M 7 59 0 1

21 4 3 2 9 68 0 0

22 4 4 4 12 80 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 92 0 1

24 5 5 3 13 105 0 2

1 2 2 M 4 109 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 121 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 3 3 2 8 129 0 0

4 5 4 1 10 139 0 1

5 3 2 1 6 145 0 0

6 3 3 2 8 153 0 0

7 4 1 M 5 158 0 0

8 6 4 3 13 171 1 0

9 5 3 2 10 181 0 1

10 3 1 M 4 185 0 0

11 4 2 1 7 192 0 0

12 5 5 3 13 205 0 2

13 5 5 4 14 219 0 2

14 4 4 2 10 229 0 0

Total 229 2 13

Arquero Tanteador



*93584-T-W*
93584-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Salamanca Aguilar Carmen

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
15B

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 2 2 M 4 4 0 0

16 6 3 2 11 15 1 0

17 5 4 1 10 25 0 1

18 4 2 1 7 32 0 0

19 6 4 1 11 43 1 0

20 4 3 3 10 53 0 0

21 5 5 4 14 67 0 2

22 5 4 3 12 79 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 94 1 1

24 5 4 4 13 107 0 1

1 5 4 1 10 117 0 1

2 2 2 M 4 121 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 3 2 9 130 0 0

4 2 M M 2 132 0 0

5 3 3 2 8 140 0 0

6 4 3 1 8 148 0 0

7 3 3 3 9 157 0 0

8 5 4 1 10 167 0 1

9 3 3 1 7 174 0 0

10 3 2 M 5 179 0 0

11 4 3 3 10 189 0 0

12 3 1 M 4 193 0 0

13 6 4 4 14 207 1 0

14 3 3 M 6 213 0 0

Total 213 4 8

Arquero Tanteador



*97608-T-W*
97608-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Meneses Camin María

P/A/C: BAL - Baleares
15C

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 4 M M 4 4 0 0

16 4 3 M 7 11 0 0

17 4 2 M 6 17 0 0

18 4 3 3 10 27 0 0

19 4 3 2 9 36 0 0

20 3 3 1 7 43 0 0

21 4 M M 4 47 0 0

22 4 2 2 8 55 0 0

23 6 4 1 11 66 1 0

24 4 3 2 9 75 0 0

1 3 2 1 6 81 0 0

2 6 M M 6 87 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 2 M 6 93 0 0

4 3 2 1 6 99 0 0

5 4 3 1 8 107 0 0

6 4 1 1 6 113 0 0

7 5 3 2 10 123 0 1

8 4 3 3 10 133 0 0

9 3 3 1 7 140 0 0

10 M M M 0 140 0 0

11 5 1 M 6 146 0 1

12 3 3 1 7 153 0 0

13 4 1 M 5 158 0 0

14 2 2 M 4 162 0 0

Total 162 2 2

Arquero Tanteador



*89159-T-W*
89159-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Iglesias Martinez Eva Maria

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
15D

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

15 5 M M 5 5 0 1

16 2 1 M 3 8 0 0

17 3 3 2 8 16 0 0

18 6 5 4 15 31 1 1

19 4 4 2 10 41 0 0

20 2 1 1 4 45 0 0

21 4 3 3 10 55 0 0

22 4 3 2 9 64 0 0

23 4 3 2 9 73 0 0

24 4 3 3 10 83 0 0

1 3 2 2 7 90 0 0

2 1 M M 1 91 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

3 4 1 M 5 96 0 0

4 3 2 1 6 102 0 0

5 4 3 1 8 110 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 124 0 2

7 4 4 4 12 136 0 0

8 5 2 2 9 145 0 1

9 4 2 1 7 152 0 0

10 M M M 0 152 0 0

11 5 2 2 9 161 0 1

12 2 2 M 4 165 0 0

13 4 3 2 9 174 0 0

14 4 3 1 8 182 0 0

Total 182 1 6

Arquero Tanteador



*100050-T-W*
100050-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Igualada Lopez Maria Cristina

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
16A

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 M M M 0 0 0 0

17 6 3 3 12 12 1 0

18 2 M M 2 14 0 0

19 4 M M 4 18 0 0

20 1 M M 1 19 0 0

21 5 3 3 11 30 0 1

22 4 3 1 8 38 0 0

23 4 4 3 11 49 0 0

24 5 3 3 11 60 0 1

1 4 M M 4 64 0 0

2 4 2 M 6 70 0 0

3 1 M M 1 71 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 5 4 1 10 81 0 1

5 3 1 M 4 85 0 0

6 6 3 1 10 95 1 0

7 5 4 4 13 108 0 1

8 4 3 M 7 115 0 0

9 4 3 1 8 123 0 0

10 2 2 M 4 127 0 0

11 4 1 M 5 132 0 0

12 4 M M 4 136 0 0

13 3 2 1 6 142 0 0

14 3 3 1 7 149 0 0

15 2 M M 2 151 0 0

Total 151 2 4

Arquero Tanteador



*89208-T-W*
89208-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Fernández López María Del Carmen

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
16B

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 1 M M 1 1 0 0

17 5 3 3 11 12 0 1

18 6 4 M 10 22 1 0

19 3 2 1 6 28 0 0

20 3 2 2 7 35 0 0

21 2 1 1 4 39 0 0

22 6 4 4 14 53 1 0

23 6 5 4 15 68 1 1

24 6 5 4 15 83 1 1

1 5 5 3 13 96 0 2

2 1 1 M 2 98 0 0

3 4 3 M 7 105 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 4 1 M 5 110 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 121 0 0

6 3 3 3 9 130 0 0

7 2 2 1 5 135 0 0

8 4 2 2 8 143 0 0

9 6 3 3 12 155 1 0

10 3 1 M 4 159 0 0

11 6 4 3 13 172 1 0

12 6 2 2 10 182 1 0

13 4 3 2 9 191 0 0

14 6 4 2 12 203 1 0

15 4 3 1 8 211 0 0

Total 211 8 5

Arquero Tanteador



*88232-T-W*
88232-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Cuesta Medin Natalia

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
16C

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 3 M M 3 3 0 0

17 3 2 M 5 8 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 21 0 1

19 4 3 1 8 29 0 0

20 3 M M 3 32 0 0

21 4 3 3 10 42 0 0

22 3 2 1 6 48 0 0

23 4 3 3 10 58 0 0

24 6 5 4 15 73 1 1

1 4 3 M 7 80 0 0

2 3 1 M 4 84 0 0

3 4 4 2 10 94 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 4 2 1 7 101 0 0

5 5 2 2 9 110 0 1

6 5 4 4 13 123 0 1

7 4 1 M 5 128 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 137 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 146 0 0

10 3 M M 3 149 0 0

11 4 3 2 9 158 0 0

12 4 4 1 9 167 0 0

13 4 4 2 10 177 0 0

14 5 4 4 13 190 0 1

15 2 1 M 3 193 0 0

Total 193 1 5

Arquero Tanteador



*83746-T-W*
83746-T-W

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Arteaga Moreno María Antonia

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
16D

T W

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

16 3 M M 3 3 0 0

17 3 1 1 5 8 0 0

18 4 4 3 11 19 0 0

19 4 3 M 7 26 0 0

20 5 3 M 8 34 0 1

21 6 3 2 11 45 1 0

22 4 3 2 9 54 0 0

23 6 3 3 12 66 1 0

24 5 5 4 14 80 0 2

1 1 M M 1 81 0 0

2 3 1 M 4 85 0 0

3 4 3 M 7 92 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

4 4 M M 4 96 0 0

5 3 3 M 6 102 0 0

6 2 1 M 3 105 0 0

7 5 4 M 9 114 0 1

8 5 3 3 11 125 0 1

9 3 2 2 7 132 0 0

10 M M M 0 132 0 0

11 4 4 M 8 140 0 0

12 4 1 M 5 145 0 0

13 3 3 2 8 153 0 0

14 4 3 2 9 162 0 0

15 M M M 0 162 0 0

Total 162 2 5

Arquero Tanteador



*92546-T-M*
92546-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Anta González Casimiro

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
18A

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

18 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

19 4 4 3 11 22 0 0

20 5 4 2 11 33 0 1

21 6 4 3 13 46 1 0

22 6 5 5 16 62 1 2

23 6 5 4 15 77 1 1

24 4 4 4 12 89 0 0

1 4 4 2 10 99 0 0

2 4 3 2 9 108 0 0

3 5 5 M 10 118 0 2

4 6 4 4 14 132 1 0

5 4 3 3 10 142 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

6 4 4 3 11 153 0 0

7 6 4 4 14 167 1 0

8 6 3 3 12 179 1 0

9 5 4 4 13 192 0 1

10 4 3 M 7 199 0 0

11 4 4 2 10 209 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 221 0 0

13 6 5 2 13 234 1 1

14 6 5 3 14 248 1 1

15 3 1 M 4 252 0 0

16 5 2 1 8 260 0 1

17 4 4 4 12 272 0 0

Total 272 8 10

Arquero Tanteador



*19169-T-M*
19169-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Arenzana Martinez Peña Cruz

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
18B

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

18 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

19 6 5 3 14 27 1 1

20 3 3 3 9 36 0 0

21 6 5 5 16 52 1 2

22 4 4 3 11 63 0 0

23 6 5 5 16 79 1 2

24 5 5 3 13 92 0 2

1 4 3 2 9 101 0 0

2 3 2 M 5 106 0 0

3 3 2 2 7 113 0 0

4 4 3 1 8 121 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 134 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

6 6 3 3 12 146 1 0

7 5 4 4 13 159 0 1

8 4 3 3 10 169 0 0

9 6 4 4 14 183 1 0

10 5 3 3 11 194 0 1

11 6 4 3 13 207 1 0

12 5 5 4 14 221 0 2

13 5 4 3 12 233 0 1

14 4 2 2 8 241 0 0

15 4 M M 4 245 0 0

16 4 4 2 10 255 0 0

17 5 2 2 9 264 0 1

Total 264 8 13

Arquero Tanteador



*30383-T-M*
30383-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Camara Perez Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
18C

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

18 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

19 4 3 2 9 21 0 0

20 5 2 M 7 28 0 1

21 5 4 2 11 39 0 1

22 6 4 M 10 49 1 0

23 5 5 4 14 63 0 2

24 5 5 5 15 78 0 3

1 4 3 3 10 88 0 0

2 6 3 2 11 99 1 0

3 4 4 1 9 108 0 0

4 2 1 M 3 111 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 123 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

6 5 5 4 14 137 0 2

7 4 3 1 8 145 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 154 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 163 0 0

10 2 1 M 3 166 0 0

11 6 6 4 16 182 2 0

12 4 4 2 10 192 0 0

13 6 5 3 14 206 1 1

14 5 4 1 10 216 0 1

15 2 1 M 3 219 0 0

16 3 3 2 8 227 0 0

17 5 4 4 13 240 0 1

Total 240 5 14

Arquero Tanteador



*17542-T-M*
17542-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Fernandez Mateos Pedro Antonio

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
18D

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

18 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

19 6 4 3 13 24 1 0

20 4 4 3 11 35 0 0

21 4 4 3 11 46 0 0

22 6 6 5 17 63 2 1

23 6 5 4 15 78 1 1

24 5 5 3 13 91 0 2

1 4 3 2 9 100 0 0

2 6 5 3 14 114 1 1

3 5 4 3 12 126 0 1

4 4 3 1 8 134 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 145 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

6 5 4 1 10 155 0 1

7 6 4 2 12 167 1 0

8 4 4 3 11 178 0 0

9 3 3 2 8 186 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 195 0 0

11 5 5 4 14 209 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 224 1 1

13 6 4 4 14 238 1 0

14 4 4 3 11 249 0 0

15 4 3 3 10 259 0 0

16 4 3 2 9 268 0 0

17 5 4 3 12 280 0 1

Total 280 8 11

Arquero Tanteador



*28484-T-M*
28484-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Iliev Petkov Nikolay

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
19A

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 3 2 2 7 7 0 0

20 3 2 2 7 14 0 0

21 5 5 3 13 27 0 2

22 6 4 4 14 41 1 0

23 6 5 4 15 56 1 1

24 6 6 4 16 72 2 0

1 4 3 3 10 82 0 0

2 5 4 2 11 93 0 1

3 4 3 3 10 103 0 0

4 4 3 M 7 110 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 122 0 1

6 6 5 3 14 136 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 4 3 2 9 145 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 157 0 1

9 6 5 2 13 170 1 1

10 4 1 M 5 175 0 0

11 5 5 3 13 188 0 2

12 5 4 3 12 200 0 1

13 6 4 4 14 214 1 0

14 4 4 3 11 225 0 0

15 4 4 3 11 236 0 0

16 5 3 M 8 244 0 1

17 5 5 4 14 258 0 2

18 3 3 2 8 266 0 0

Total 266 7 14

Arquero Tanteador



*98241-T-M*
98241-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Irureta Guillen Juan

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
19B

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

20 4 3 2 9 21 0 0

21 4 3 3 10 31 0 0

22 5 4 3 12 43 0 1

23 6 5 5 16 59 1 2

24 5 4 4 13 72 0 1

1 5 4 2 11 83 0 1

2 3 3 1 7 90 0 0

3 3 3 2 8 98 0 0

4 6 4 3 13 111 1 0

5 5 4 2 11 122 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 134 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 6 5 4 15 149 1 1

8 4 4 3 11 160 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 173 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 186 0 1

11 4 4 3 11 197 0 0

12 5 3 3 11 208 0 1

13 5 4 3 12 220 0 1

14 6 4 3 13 233 1 0

15 4 3 3 10 243 0 0

16 4 2 M 6 249 0 0

17 6 5 4 15 264 1 1

18 6 4 4 14 278 1 0

Total 278 6 13

Arquero Tanteador



*30306-T-M*
30306-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Linares Torres Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
19C

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 6 3 2 11 11 1 0

20 4 2 M 6 17 0 0

21 2 2 2 6 23 0 0

22 4 3 2 9 32 0 0

23 4 4 3 11 43 0 0

24 6 3 1 10 53 1 0

1 4 1 M 5 58 0 0

2 3 2 1 6 64 0 0

3 4 M M 4 68 0 0

4 4 2 1 7 75 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 88 1 0

6 2 2 1 5 93 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 3 1 1 5 98 0 0

8 5 4 4 13 111 0 1

9 4 2 2 8 119 0 0

10 M M M 0 119 0 0

11 4 3 1 8 127 0 0

12 4 3 1 8 135 0 0

13 6 4 3 13 148 1 0

14 4 2 2 8 156 0 0

15 1 M M 1 157 0 0

16 3 1 1 5 162 0 0

17 5 4 2 11 173 0 1

18 4 3 M 7 180 0 0

Total 180 4 2

Arquero Tanteador



*26819-T-M*
26819-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Vera Muñoz Agustin

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
19D

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

19 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

20 6 5 3 14 26 1 1

21 6 6 4 16 42 2 0

22 6 4 4 14 56 1 0

23 6 5 5 16 72 1 2

24 6 6 6 18 90 3 0

1 6 5 3 14 104 1 1

2 4 4 4 12 116 0 0

3 4 3 3 10 126 0 0

4 5 3 2 10 136 0 1

5 6 5 4 15 151 1 1

6 4 4 3 11 162 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

7 5 3 3 11 173 0 1

8 5 5 4 14 187 0 2

9 6 5 4 15 202 1 1

10 6 1 M 7 209 1 0

11 5 4 3 12 221 0 1

12 5 4 2 11 232 0 1

13 5 4 3 12 244 0 1

14 6 4 4 14 258 1 0

15 3 2 1 6 264 0 0

16 4 3 M 7 271 0 0

17 4 4 4 12 283 0 0

18 6 3 3 12 295 1 0

Total 295 14 13

Arquero Tanteador



*28539-T-M*
28539-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ponce Segovia Jose Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
20A

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 4 1 1 6 6 0 0

21 5 4 2 11 17 0 1

22 4 4 1 9 26 0 0

23 5 4 4 13 39 0 1

24 5 4 4 13 52 0 1

1 6 5 2 13 65 1 1

2 4 3 2 9 74 0 0

3 2 1 1 4 78 0 0

4 3 2 M 5 83 0 0

5 4 3 3 10 93 0 0

6 2 2 2 6 99 0 0

7 6 4 4 14 113 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 4 4 3 11 124 0 0

9 4 2 2 8 132 0 0

10 3 3 1 7 139 0 0

11 4 2 M 6 145 0 0

12 2 1 M 3 148 0 0

13 4 3 2 9 157 0 0

14 4 4 2 10 167 0 0

15 1 M M 1 168 0 0

16 3 M M 3 171 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 182 0 0

18 3 3 3 9 191 0 0

19 5 5 4 14 205 0 2

Total 205 2 6

Arquero Tanteador



*105615-T-M*
105615-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Llamazares Alconada Jorge

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
20B

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 6 3 M 9 9 1 0

21 5 4 3 12 21 0 1

22 5 4 3 12 33 0 1

23 6 6 4 16 49 2 0

24 5 5 4 14 63 0 2

1 3 2 2 7 70 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 82 0 1

3 3 2 1 6 88 0 0

4 2 2 1 5 93 0 0

5 5 5 4 14 107 0 2

6 4 3 M 7 114 0 0

7 5 4 1 10 124 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 4 4 1 9 133 0 0

9 4 4 2 10 143 0 0

10 3 1 M 4 147 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 159 0 1

12 6 2 M 8 167 1 0

13 4 4 3 11 178 0 0

14 4 3 3 10 188 0 0

15 4 2 M 6 194 0 0

16 4 4 4 12 206 0 0

17 5 4 4 13 219 0 1

18 3 3 2 8 227 0 0

19 4 4 3 11 238 0 0

Total 238 4 10

Arquero Tanteador



*78593-T-M*
78593-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Martin Cano Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
20C

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 3 3 2 8 8 0 0

21 6 3 2 11 19 1 0

22 4 2 2 8 27 0 0

23 4 4 3 11 38 0 0

24 4 4 4 12 50 0 0

1 3 2 M 5 55 0 0

2 4 3 M 7 62 0 0

3 5 2 M 7 69 0 1

4 2 2 2 6 75 0 0

5 5 4 3 12 87 0 1

6 3 2 2 7 94 0 0

7 5 3 3 11 105 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 6 4 4 14 119 1 0

9 2 1 M 3 122 0 0

10 1 1 M 2 124 0 0

11 4 3 2 9 133 0 0

12 6 6 3 15 148 2 0

13 6 2 M 8 156 1 0

14 3 3 M 6 162 0 0

15 3 M M 3 165 0 0

16 4 3 M 7 172 0 0

17 6 3 3 12 184 1 0

18 5 3 1 9 193 0 1

19 4 3 3 10 203 0 0

Total 203 6 4

Arquero Tanteador



*99410-T-M*
99410-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Martinez Rodriguez Bernardo

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
20D

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

20 6 M M 6 6 1 0

21 5 5 4 14 20 0 2

22 4 4 2 10 30 0 0

23 6 5 4 15 45 1 1

24 6 5 5 16 61 1 2

1 4 3 M 7 68 0 0

2 6 3 1 10 78 1 0

3 5 2 1 8 86 0 1

4 5 4 3 12 98 0 1

5 5 5 4 14 112 0 2

6 6 5 4 15 127 1 1

7 6 4 2 12 139 1 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

8 5 4 3 12 151 0 1

9 6 4 3 13 164 1 0

10 5 4 3 12 176 0 1

11 5 3 1 9 185 0 1

12 4 4 3 11 196 0 0

13 5 5 2 12 208 0 2

14 5 3 3 11 219 0 1

15 3 1 M 4 223 0 0

16 1 1 M 2 225 0 0

17 5 3 2 10 235 0 1

18 6 5 4 15 250 1 1

19 4 3 2 9 259 0 0

Total 259 8 18

Arquero Tanteador



*89309-T-M*
89309-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Ransdale Lee

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
21A

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

22 6 5 4 15 26 1 1

23 6 6 5 17 43 2 1

24 6 5 4 15 58 1 1

1 4 3 2 9 67 0 0

2 4 3 3 10 77 0 0

3 4 3 3 10 87 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 98 0 1

5 5 4 3 12 110 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 122 0 1

7 5 4 M 9 131 0 1

8 5 3 3 11 142 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 6 5 5 16 158 1 2

10 5 4 4 13 171 0 1

11 4 4 4 12 183 0 0

12 2 1 1 4 187 0 0

13 6 4 4 14 201 1 0

14 4 4 4 12 213 0 0

15 4 1 M 5 218 0 0

16 6 4 3 13 231 1 0

17 4 4 4 12 243 0 0

18 5 3 3 11 254 0 1

19 6 6 3 15 269 2 0

20 5 3 2 10 279 0 1

Total 279 9 13

Arquero Tanteador



*87264-T-M*
87264-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Sanchez Martinez Juan Miguel

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
21B

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

22 6 5 5 16 28 1 2

23 6 5 4 15 43 1 1

24 6 5 4 15 58 1 1

1 4 4 3 11 69 0 0

2 3 2 1 6 75 0 0

3 5 4 2 11 86 0 1

4 3 3 3 9 95 0 0

5 5 4 4 13 108 0 1

6 4 4 4 12 120 0 0

7 5 4 3 12 132 0 1

8 5 5 5 15 147 0 3

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 5 5 2 12 159 0 2

10 5 4 3 12 171 0 1

11 6 5 4 15 186 1 1

12 4 3 3 10 196 0 0

13 5 4 3 12 208 0 1

14 6 5 3 14 222 1 1

15 3 1 M 4 226 0 0

16 6 3 1 10 236 1 0

17 6 4 3 13 249 1 0

18 4 4 4 12 261 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 276 1 1

20 6 3 2 11 287 1 0

Total 287 9 18

Arquero Tanteador



*84666-T-M*
84666-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Sanchez Silgado FRANCISCO J.

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
21C

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

21 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

22 4 3 2 9 24 0 0

23 6 5 4 15 39 1 1

24 4 4 4 12 51 0 0

1 4 3 2 9 60 0 0

2 3 2 2 7 67 0 0

3 4 1 1 6 73 0 0

4 4 3 2 9 82 0 0

5 6 4 4 14 96 1 0

6 4 4 3 11 107 0 0

7 5 4 4 13 120 0 1

8 5 5 4 14 134 0 2

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

9 3 2 2 7 141 0 0

10 4 2 M 6 147 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 158 0 0

12 3 3 3 9 167 0 0

13 4 3 2 9 176 0 0

14 3 3 2 8 184 0 0

15 6 5 1 12 196 1 1

16 6 4 1 11 207 1 0

17 4 4 4 12 219 0 0

18 4 3 2 9 228 0 0

19 4 3 3 10 238 0 0

20 4 3 3 10 248 0 0

Total 248 5 6

Arquero Tanteador



*72532-T-M*
72532-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Sanchez Torres Felix Antonio

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
22A

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 5 3 2 10 10 0 1

23 6 6 5 17 27 2 1

24 5 5 4 14 41 0 2

1 4 4 2 10 51 0 0

2 5 2 M 7 58 0 1

3 4 3 3 10 68 0 0

4 4 3 M 7 75 0 0

5 6 5 4 15 90 1 1

6 6 6 4 16 106 2 0

7 4 4 3 11 117 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 129 0 0

9 5 4 2 11 140 0 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 4 M M 4 144 0 0

11 5 3 2 10 154 0 1

12 4 3 2 9 163 0 0

13 6 6 5 17 180 2 1

14 5 4 3 12 192 0 1

15 3 2 M 5 197 0 0

16 4 1 1 6 203 0 0

17 4 3 3 10 213 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 226 0 1

19 3 3 3 9 235 0 0

20 6 4 4 14 249 1 0

21 6 5 3 14 263 1 1

Total 263 9 12

Arquero Tanteador



*87777-T-M*
87777-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Sierra Sanchez Alejandro

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
22B

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

23 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

24 4 4 3 11 40 0 0

1 6 4 3 13 53 1 0

2 5 4 1 10 63 0 1

3 4 3 M 7 70 0 0

4 5 2 M 7 77 0 1

5 6 4 2 12 89 1 0

6 6 5 4 15 104 1 1

7 6 3 3 12 116 1 0

8 6 4 3 13 129 1 0

9 4 3 3 10 139 0 0

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 3 M M 3 142 0 0

11 4 4 3 11 153 0 0

12 4 2 2 8 161 0 0

13 4 3 3 10 171 0 0

14 5 3 1 9 180 0 1

15 4 1 M 5 185 0 0

16 4 1 M 5 190 0 0

17 5 4 4 13 203 0 1

18 4 2 1 7 210 0 0

19 5 5 3 13 223 0 2

20 4 4 3 11 234 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 249 1 1

Total 249 8 9

Arquero Tanteador



*19178-T-M*
19178-T-M

Campeonato de España de campo
Villacastín, Del 02-07-2022 al 03-07-2022

Arquero: Sota Garcia Carlos

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
22C

T M

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

22 3 2 2 7 7 0 0

23 6 4 3 13 20 1 0

24 6 4 4 14 34 1 0

1 2 1 1 4 38 0 0

2 3 3 2 8 46 0 0

3 5 3 3 11 57 0 1

4 4 3 2 9 66 0 0

5 5 4 2 11 77 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 89 0 1

7 3 2 2 7 96 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 105 0 0

9 6 5 4 15 120 1 1

Course 1 2 3 Suma Tot. 6 5

10 2 1 M 3 123 0 0

11 5 4 3 12 135 0 1

12 4 3 1 8 143 0 0

13 5 3 3 11 154 0 1

14 4 3 2 9 163 0 0

15 2 M M 2 165 0 0

16 4 M M 4 169 0 0

17 4 3 3 10 179 0 0

18 5 4 3 12 191 0 1

19 5 3 3 11 202 0 1

20 4 4 2 10 212 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 227 1 1

Total 227 4 9

Arquero Tanteador
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